ADVERTISING MEDIUM WEBSITES
Professional and Mainstream Mediums:
· AAMC - https://careerconnect.aamc.org/
· HigherEd 360 – www.academic360.com/
· Academic Careers Online – www.academiccareers.com/
· Academic Keys – www.academickeys.com/
· Academic Medicine - http://journals.lww.com/academicmedicine/pages/default.aspx
· Chronicle of Higher Education – www.chronicle.com/section/Home/5
· Higher Education Jobs – www.higheredjobs.com/
· NOTE: higheredjobs.com enables you to place an affirmative action designation on the position announcement

· Inside Higher Ed – www.insidehighered.com/
· Science – www.sciencemag.org/
· University Jobs – www.universityjobs.com/
Diverse Mediums: 
· American Association of University Women – www.aauw.org/
· Diverse Issues in Higher Education – http://diversejobs.net/
· Diversity Inc – www.diversityinc.com/
· Diversity Link – www.diversitylink.com/
· Diversity Recruitment Trio - www.diversitytrio.com/
· Executive Leadership In Academic Medicine (ELAM)

http://www.drexelmed.edu/Home/OtherPrograms/ExecutiveLeadershipinAcademicMedicine/CareerServices.aspx
· Explore Health Careers.org - http://explorehealthcareers.org/
· Insight Into Diversity – http://www.insightintodiversity.com/
· Minority Professional Network – www.minorityprofessionalnetwork.com/
· Multicultural Advantage – www.multiculturaladvantage.com/
· The Hispanic Outlook in Higher Education - http://www.hispanicoutlook.com/
· Women In Higher Education – http://www.wihe.com/

Free Mediums:

· Indeed.com – http://ads.indeed.com/
· Regional One Health – https://www.regionalonehealth.org/job-postings/
· Nature Publishing Group – www.nature.com/naturejobs/science/
· UT Health Science Center – www.uthsc.edu/hr/employment/
· UT System – http://humanresources.tennessee.edu/recruitment/
